
午前の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

60 16 16 5.7%

54 37 53 19.0%

48 55 108 38.7%

42 25 133 47.7%

36 32 165 59.1%

30 11 176 63.1%

24 25 201 72.0%

18 40 241 86.4%

12 26 267 95.7%

6 9 276 98.9%

0 3 279 100.0%

合計 279 279

平均点 35.18点 

午後の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 10 10 0.3%

47.5 53 63 1.7%

45.0 121 184 4.9%

42.5 255 439 11.6%

40.0 335 774 20.4%

37.5 366 1,140 30.1%

35.0 378 1,518 40.1%

32.5 372 1,890 49.9%

30.0 295 2,185 57.7%

27.5 289 2,474 65.4%

25.0 201 2,675 70.7%

22.5 208 2,883 76.2%

20.0 199 3,082 81.4%

17.5 178 3,260 86.1%

15.0 158 3,418 90.3%

12.5 136 3,554 93.9%

10.0 102 3,656 96.6%

7.5 75 3,731 98.6%

5.0 29 3,760 99.3%

2.5 9 3,769 99.6%

0.0 16 3,785 100.0%

合計 3,785 3,785

平均点 29.37点 

令和２年度土地家屋調査士試験筆記試験（多肢択一式問題）得点別員数表


